
Thursday 27 April 2023 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 98
Members: 98

Visitors: None
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp Trophies
NameAward Prize
Wayne Thorson [02173]A Grade 20.00
Charles Salmon [07845]B Grade 20.00
Leslie Jones [08725]C Grade 20.00

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Wayne Thorson [02173]Winner 60.0012 40
William O'Connor [07181]Runner-up 40.0010 37
William Stahlhut [06816]3rd Place 30.005 36

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Charles Salmon [07845]Winner 60.0014 40
Tullio Lazzarini [06021]Runner-up 40.0014 39
Liam Carruthers [17106]3rd Place 30.0014 38

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Leslie Jones [08725]Winner 60.0024 36
Garry King [10417]Runner-up 40.0021 34
John Hampton [04776]3rd Place 30.0021 33

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
David Banwell [01435]NTP 2nd 4
Carl Piper [01566]NTP 10th 4
Anthony Marr [11287]NTP 13th 4
Bradley Watson [11463]NTP 15th 4
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Nearest the Pin Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
Phil Wood [14186]D/P 3rd 4
Robert Zionzee [13702]D/P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Wayne Thorson [02173] 12 40 1
2 Charles Salmon [07845] 14 40 1
3 Tullio Lazzarini [06021] 14 39 1
4 Liam Carruthers [17106] 14 38 1
5 William O'Connor [07181] 10 37 1
6 Jeff Clark [01854] 16 37 1
7 William Stahlhut [06816] 5 36 1
8 Liam Sulley [21519] 5 36 1
9 David Banwell [01435] Scr 36 1
10 Leslie Jones [08725] 24 36 1
11 Darren Mayer [01665] 1 36 1
12 Terry Hannan [05825] 9 35 1
13 Carl Piper [01566] 8 35 1
14 Stephen Leaudais [11912] 13 35 1
15 Garry King [10417] 21 34 1
16 Paul Freeman [02984] 14 34 1
17 Ken Lillyman [04377] 13 34 1
18 Andrew Pemberton [06991] 2 34 1
19 Ian Watson [18223] 15 34 1
20 John Hampton [04776] 21 33 1
21 Ronald Finlay [10409] 18 33 1
22 Anthony Marr [11287] 3 33 1
23 Vas Schejnin [01762] 11 33 1
24 Terrence McLafferty [04334] 24 33 1
25 Cameron Bass [07372] 22 33 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

26 John Seyffer [17218] 8 33 1
27 Greg Stephenson [08668] 4 33 1
28 Robert Zionzee [13702] 7 33 1
29 Frank Arena [07569] 16 33 1
30 Dennis Lane [02009] 28 32 1
31 Ken Collis [08393] 19 32 1
32 Donald Waples [00301] 11 32 1
33 Adam Bech [07693] 1 32 1


